MK1442/MK1443
SCSI and Ethernet Clock Source
MDS 1442/3 E  1 Revision 111500             Printed 11/15/00
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 •(408)297-1201tel • www.icst.com
The MK1442/3 are the ideal way to generate
clocks for desktop computer motherboards and
LAN workstations. Using analog Phase-Locked
Loop (PLL) techniques, the devices accept a

h x 45°
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Keyboard frequency Package Temperature
MK1442-01S MK1442-01S 12 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1442-02S MK1442-02S  8 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1442-03S MK1442-03S  16 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1443-01S MK1443-01S 12 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1443-02S MK1443-02S  8 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1443-03S MK1443-03S 16 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK144x-0xSTR MK144x-0xS x Add Tape & Reel 0-70°C
16 pin SOIC narrow
          Inches          Inches       Millimeters      Millimeters
Symbol Min Max Min Max